ROMA - Torrevecchia 25 maggio 2014

CORRINTORNO

km 7,300
www.mariomoretti.it
POS
POS. | v COGNOME NOME TEMPO
1 1 |DI STEFANO DANIELE 0.24.58
2 2 |GIOVANNINI MARCO 0.24.59
3 3 |DI ROMANO GIANLUIGI 0.25.00
4 4 |FERRARO MARCO 0.25.01
5 5 |BEDINI FABIO 0.25.02
6 6 |MANCINI ANDREA 0.25.10
7 7 |PIETROSANTI ALESSANDRO 0.25.21
8 8 |GUERRIERO GIAMPIERO 0.27.15
9 9 |CALOPARDO MARCO 0.27.36
10 10 [ASCOLI CARLO 0.27.44
11 11 |MATTACCHIONI DAVID 0.28.38
12 12 |CAPPABIANCA FABRIZIO 0.28.55
13 13 [LUCCI ROBERTO 0.29.02
14 14 |CICOGNA ALESSIO 0.30.10
15 15 |GIACCHETTI EURO 0.30.24
16 16 |RAFFAELE NICOLA 0.30.30
17 17 |ANNUNZIATA ROSARIO 0.30.44
18 1 |ROBL KARIN 0.30.55
19 18 |MANCINI BRUNO 0.30.56
20 19 |NAFRA FABIO 0.30.58
21 2 |NAPOLEONE LOREDANA 0.31.08
22 20 |DI FRUSCIO VINCENZO 0.31.22
23 21 |CENTINI VINCENZO 0.31.45
24 22 |CASTELLANO FABIO 0.31.51
25 23 |CHIALASTRI MASSIMO 0.31.52
26 24 |CICERONE GIULIO 0.32.05
27 25 |GIOVANNINI LUCIANO 0.32.11
28 26 |LIONETTI TONY 0.32.57
29 27 |FACCENDA MAURIZIO 0.33.00
30 28 |FAZIOLI MARIO 0.33.29
31 29 |RAPONI MAURO 0.33.30
32 3 |SALVIONI MARA 0.33.36
33 30 |FORTE EUGENIO 0.33.38
34 31 |FUSACCHIA MARCO 0.33.48
35 32 |BIZZARRI DAVID 0.34.20
36 33 |MASSARA MASSIMILIANO 0.34.25
37 34 |MARIANI SANDRO 0.34.35
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ANTONELLI
DI BRACCIO
MERLUZZ|
FERRARO
ZUTZIK
COSTA
RUSSO
GUAGNANO
ZUENA
FALCUCCI
MUZI
GENNACCARI
MACCHIA
FAGNANI
VADALA'
MARTINES
ANNESSI
DE PIETRO
ZANNI

DI GIAMBERARDINO
ESPOSITO
GIORDANO
PETRELLI
DE ROSSI
LATTANTE
TAMAGNINI
CASTELLANO
MARCHI

DE SANTIS
PICCIONI
CIOLFI
PAGANO
GIULIANO
FIORILLI
SCOPELLITI
TROTTA
FORTUNATI
DEL FIORE

CLAUDIO
FEDERICA
CLAUDIO
DOMENICO
CARLO
SALVATORE
SAMUELE
ROBERTO
MARCO
ELVIRA
SERGIO
LEONARDO
LUCIO
ALFREDO
ANTONINO
LUCIANO
FABIO
EMIDIO
LUCA
ROCCO
SALVATORE
ROBERTO
SAVINO
BRUNO
ANTONIO
CLAUDIO
DAVIDE
DAVIDE
SIBILLA
VALERIO
SCILLA
DANIELA
FRANCESCA
BEATRICE
DOMENICO
FEDERICO
MARIA LUISA
UMBERTO

0.34.38
0.35.00
0.35.16
0.35.30
0.35.39
0.35.47
0.35.56
0.36.03
0.36.56
0.37.01
0.37.16
0.37.36
0.37.39
0.37.43
0.37.51
0.38.01
0.38.26
0.38.44
0.38.45
0.38.46
0.39.20
0.40.16
0.40.21
0.40.22
0.40.30
0.40.37
0.40.45
0.41.17
0.41.51
0.41.59
0.43.49
0.45.03
0.45.06
0.45.35
0.45.41
0.47.28
0.48.21
0.50.00




